
Irregular Verbs - Past Simple

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Past Simple slowka BE to :

A - was/were

B - be

C - been

D - blew

2. Past Simple slowka GO to :

A - been

B - gave

C - went

D - gone

3. Past Simple slowka SWIM to :

A - swam

B - swim

C - swem

D - swum

4. Past Simple slowka WRITE to :

A - wrote

B - written

C - writes

5. Past Simple slowka KNOW to :

A - knew

B - known

C - knows

6. Past Simple slowka GIVE to :

A - got
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B - given

C - gave

7. Past Simple slowka TELL to :

A - took

B - told

C - tore

8. Past Simple slowka EAT to :

A - eaten

B - eated

C - ate

9. Past Simple slowka THINK to :

A - taught

B - threw

C - thought

10. Past Simple slowka SET to :

A - sit

B - set

C - sat

11. Past Simple slowka LIE to :

A - lay

B - lain

C - lent
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Irregular Verbs - Past Simple

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. C

3. A

4. A

5. A

6. C

7. B

8. C

9. C

10. B

11. A
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